
 
 

 
 

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH 
KRISHI BHAWAN, NEW DELHI 

 
STATEMENT OF GRANTS-IN-AID RECEIVED & DISBURSED 

 
(Rupees in lakhs) 

Major Head 2415 Amount drawn from 
PAO(Sectt.),Govt. of 
India upto August, 
2008 

Disbursement made 
upto August, 2008 
 

Plan  
ICAR 
NFBSRA 
TOTAL 

67190.00
167.00

67357.00

66659.09
167.00

66826.09
Non-Plan 
ICAR 

43073.00 42946.72

 
 

 


