## INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH KRISHI BHAWAN, NEW DELHI

## STATEMENT OF GRANTS-IN-AID RECEIVED & DISBURSED

(Rupees in lakhs)

Major Head 2415	Amount drawn from PAO(Sectt.),Govt. of India upto August, 2008	Disbursement made upto August, 2008
<u>Plan</u>		
ICAR	67190.00	66659.09
NFBSRA	<u>167.00</u>	<u>167.00</u>
TOTAL	<u>67357.00</u>	<u>66826.09</u>
Non-Plan	43073.00	42946.72
ICAR		